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Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives

Other types

of products

Derivatives

Other types

of products

Closing out of a
derivative contract
Closing out of a

derivative contract

3,000 | 22 July 2030

2,000 21 August
2025

$3.7154

$3.6825

$11,146.2000

$7,365.0000

201,000

47,000



