

19 November 2020

Voluntary general offer





		Derivatives	Other types	Closing out of a	3,000	22 July 2030	\$3.7154	\$11,146.2000	201,000
			of products	derivative contract					
•	•	Derivatives	Other types	Closing out of a	2,000	21 August	\$3.6825	\$7,365.0000	47,000
			of products	derivative contract		2025			